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Baylor College of Medicine ‐ Houston Alex D. Sweeney, MD alex.sweeney@bcm.edu 2 Fellowship https://www.bcm.edu/departments/otolaryngology/edu
cation/neurotology‐fellowship

Harvard /Massachusetts Eye & Ear 
Infirmary

Daniel J. Lee, MD daniel_lee@meei.harvard.edu 2 Fellowship https://www.masseyeandear.org/education/otolaryngol
ogy/fellowship‐program/fellow‐in‐neurotology

House Clinic / UCLA William H. Slattery III, MD wslattery@houseclinic.com 2 Fellowship https://houseclinic.com/about/neurofellow

Johns Hopkins University John P. Carey, MD jcarey@jhmi.edu 2 Fellowship https://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/otolaryngology/educ
ation/fellowship/neurotology.html

Louisiana State University Moises A. Arriaga, MD maa@neurotologic.com 2 Fellowship http://www.medschool.lsuhsc.edu/otorhinolaryngology/
neurotology_fellowship.aspx

Medical University of South Carolina Ted A. Meyer, MD, PhD meyerta@musc.edu 2 Fellowship https://education.musc.edu/colleges/medicine/departm
ents/otolaryngology

Michigan Ear Institute/Wayne State 
University

Michael LaRouere, MD laroueremjl@comcast.net 2 Fellowship  https://medicaleducationsjp.com/medical‐education‐at‐
ascension‐providence‐hospital/fellowship‐

New York University Sean O. McMenomey,MD sean.mcmenomey@nyumc.org 2 Fellowship  https://med.nyu.edu/departments‐
institutes/otolaryngology‐head‐neck‐surgery/divisions‐

Stanford University Nikolas H. Blevins, MD nblevins@stanford.edu 2 Fellowship http://med.stanford.edu/ohns/education/fellowship.ht
ml

The Ohio State University Aaron Moberly, MD aaron.moberly@osumc.edu 2 Fellowship https://wexnermedical.osu.edu/departments/otolaryng
ology/education/fellowships/neurotology

University California ‐ San Diego Quyen Nguyen, MD, PhD q1nguyen@ucsd.edu 2 Fellowship https://medschool.ucsd.edu/som/surgery/divisions/Otol
aryngology/education/neurotology/Pages/default.aspx

University of Cincinnati/Cincinnati 
Children's

Ravi N. Samy, MD ravi.samy@uc.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.ent.uc.edu

University of Iowa Bruce J. Gantz, MD bruce‐gantz@uiowa.edu 2 Fellowship https://gme.medicine.uiowa.edu/neurotology‐
fellowship/about‐program

University of Miami Miller School of 
Medicine

Simon Angeli, MD sangeli@med.miami.edu 2 Fellowship http://med.miami.edu/

University of Michigan Steven A. Telian, MD telian@umich.edu 2 Fellowship https://medicine.umich.edu/dept/otolaryngology/educa
tion/fellowships/fellowship‐otology‐neurotology‐skull‐

University of Minnesota Tina Huang, MD huang081@umn.edu 2 Fellowship https://www.ent.umn.edu/education/fellowships/neuro
tology‐fellowship

University of Pennsylvania  Jason A. Brant, MD Jason.Brant@uphs.upenn.edu 2 Fellowship https://oto.med.upenn.edu/fellowship‐grant‐programs/

University of Pittsburgh Barry E. Hirsch, MD hirschbe@upmc.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.otolaryngology.pitt.edu/training/fellowships
/otologyneurotology

University of Texas Southwestern 
Medical Center

Walter Kutz, MD walter.kutz@utsouthwestern.edu 2 Fellowship https://www.utsouthwestern.edu/education/medicalsch
ool/departments/otolaryngology/education‐

University of Virginia George Hashisaki, MD gth5x@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 2 Fellowship https://med.virginia.edu/otolaryngology/education/neur
otology‐fellowship‐program/

Vanderbilt University Medical Center David S. Haynes, MD david.haynes@vumc.org 2 Fellowship http://www.vanderbilthealth.com/billwilkerson/27786

Washington University ‐ St Louis Jacques A. Herzog, MD jherzog@wustl.edu 2 Fellowship http://oto.wustl.edu/Education/Fellowship‐Neurotology


